

Name of work - *M.M.S.Y (over) 31st Dec 1951*
for other 20th 12 42 1951

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

05.02.52
20.12.51

Danapur

DIVISION

Phulwari chauri

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 1457

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - *M.R.L. Infrastructure*

Record Entry

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work- Const. & Five					
Years Maintenance of road					
from Pathara Main road to					
Village Nirpura Taki.					
Agency- MRL Infrastructure					
(Prop- Rajmurti Kumbhar)					
S/O - Nandlal Prasad,					
Vill- Bijbar, Post- Targir,					
Rajauli, Dist- Mandla, M.P.					
805125.					
No. and Date of Agreement -					
05/587/2021-2022 (01/07/21)					
Date of Entry - 05/07/21.					
① Promoting Clearing and					
grubbing of road land					
----- do ----- do -----					
----- all Complet. Taki.					
$10 \times 30.00 \times 7.50 = 2250.000 \text{ m}^2$					
$10 \times 30.00 \times 7.50 = 2250.000 \text{ m}^2$					
$3 \times 30.00 \times 7.50 = 675.000 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 10.00 \times 7.50 = 75.000 \text{ m}^2$					
$3 \times 30.00 \times 4.00 = 360.000 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 4.00 \times 4.00 = 16.000 \text{ m}^2$					
Total Qty. - 5626.000 m^2					
= 0.56 Hec.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(2) Clearing and grubbing of Road Work		do		do	
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	(11)				
Qty.		0.56 Hec.			
@ Rs. 539.07.68/Hec.				Rs. 30188.00	
(3) Dismantling of C.C. Pavement					
do				do	
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	(12)				
Qty.		152.500 m ³			
@ Rs. 428.26/m ³				Rs. 48129.00	

(4) Providing E.P.S. with a lift up to 1.5m and Load up to 1000m		do		do	
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	(25)				
Qty.		445.630 m ³			
@ Rs. 192.09/m ³				Rs. 85609.00	
(5) Providing E.P.S. with a lift up to 1.5m and Load up to 500m		do		do	
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	(26)				
Qty.		1039.910 m ³			
@ Rs. 154.58/m ³				Rs. 160953.00	
C/P.				Rs. 24822.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(56) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders					
do					
all complete Totl.					
V.T.M.B.P.	(60)	Qty	690	615	m ³
V.T.M.B.P.	(12)	Qty	622	500	m ³
Total Qty.			1313	1115	m ³
@ Rs. 190.67/m ³			Rs.	249,544	Rs.
(62) Const. of G.S.B. by providing well graded material					
do					
all complete Totl.					

V.T.M.B.P.	(18)	Qty	545.080	m ³
Qty.			545.723	m ³
@ Rs. 2944.19/m ³			Rs.	1606712 = 1606713
(7) Providing, Laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregates of specific Sizes to W.B.M.				
as per material				
do				
all complete Totl.				
V.T.M.B.P.	(17)	Qty	228.282	m ³
Qty.			228.282	m ³
@ Rs. 3789.97/m ³			Rs.	865982 = 863279
(8) Providing and applying Primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)				
do				
all complete Totl.				

Continuation

3042511500

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Y.T.M.B.P.			20		
Qty.	Limit 2080.800				
	2093.542 m ²				
@ Rs. 41.15/m ²			Rs. 86570 = ∞		
			85816 = ∞		
① Providing and applying					
Tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS 3)					
all complete job.					
Y.T.M.B.P.			20		
Qty.	Limit 2080.800				
	2093.542 m ²				
@ Rs. 14.04/m ²			Rs. 29393 = ∞		
			29214 = ∞		
② Providing, laying and					
rolling of M.S.B. material					

do	do				
all complete job.					
Y.T.M.B.P.			20		
Qty.	Limit 2080.800				
	2093.542 m ²				
@ Rs. 194.34/m ²			Rs. 404445 = ∞		
			406272 = ∞		
③ Coat of concrete reinforced					
P.C.C. Mass concrete material					
do	do				
all complete job.					
Y.T.M.B.P.			18		
Qty.	152.040 m ³				
@ Rs. 6544.01/m ³			Rs. 995088 = ∞		
C/V			Rs. 456880 = ∞		
Consolidation				4556904 = ∞	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Lagoon, brackish Saline Water on prepared subgrade with Bricks on emb edging					do
do					all complete Job.
V.T.M.B.P.			(2)		
Rtg.			16375 sq ft		
			26825 sq ft		
Rg. 475 sq/m?					45825 = sq ft
					26825 = sq ft
(13) Providing and fixing Kilometer stone					do
do					all complete Job.
V.T.M.B.P.			(2)		
(14) Km. Stone					2 Nos.

@Rs. 2276.54/Each. — Rs. 4552.00
 (11) room stage — 3 Nos.
 @Rs. 625.46/Each. — Rs. 1876.00
 (12) painting two coats on
 new plastered and concrete
 surfaces — do — do —
 all complete job.
 V.T.M.P. (22)
 Qty. — 44.620 m²
 @Rs. 10120/m² — Rs. 4522.00
 (13) providing and fixing of
 typical CMASV in farm along
 sign board with 'iron' — do —
 all complete job.
 V.T.M.P. (22)
 4619680.00

48,40,000.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/26) E/W in excavation for H.P. Culvert					do do
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.				(17)	
Qty.		16.430	m ³		
@Rs. 310.73/m ³					Rs. 5092.202
(12/27) Providing P.C.C.M.S in open foundation					do do
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.				(17)	
Qty.		1.450	m ³		
@Rs. 5449.95/m ³					Rs. 7902.002
(12/28) Providing P.C.C.M.S in open foundation					do do
do all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.				(17)	
Qty.		10.00	m ³		
@Rs. 5932.41/m ³					Rs. 59324.10
(12/31) Providing P.C.C.M.S in sub-structure					do do
all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P.				(17)	
Qty.		3.450	m ³		
@Rs. 6158.10/m ³					Rs. 21245.002
(12/32) Providing R.C.C.N.P. 60mm thick pipe for H.P. Culverts					do do
do all complet Job.					

Continuation

49,33,550.00

Add. Seigniorage	- 6405 = 00/-
Total Rs.	38935.21 = 00/-
Less 0.63% Before Agreement (-)	38935.21 * 0.0063 = 245.29 = 00/-
Net Payable Amount	38689.92 = 00/-
Total Rs.	56147.86 = 99.98 = 00/-
	27/03/22
	J.P.
Less Provisional Paid Amount	19177.31 = 00/-
Net Payable Amount	36965.34 = 00/-
	34200.47 = 00/-
	Nigad
	27/03/22
	G.S.
	(Signature)
	27/03/22
	A.F.

कार्यपालक अधिकारी
शानीन कोट विभाजन
कार्य प्रमंडल-बानापुर